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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

       

Project Name:  Airside Concrete Maintenance and Repair at O’Hare and Midway International Airports  

Procurement Specialist:  Martell Craig 

 

Specification No. 769425                Lead Department:    Aviation    

            O’Hare AAB Building Conf. Rm 1 

Conference Date:    January 17, 2019   Conference Location:  10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Taylor Heppeler theppeler@reyesgroup.com Reyes Group 708-596-7100 

Ben Steele bsteele@plote,com Plote Construction 847-695-9300 

Tony Laudano N/A Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 

Jon Gross jgross@rossicontractors.com Rossi Contractors 773-287-7545 

Keegen Goss keegen@k-five.net K-Five 630-257-5600 

Cole Gilham coleg@k-five.net K-Five 630-257-5600 

Mark Lindbloom markl@k-five.net 

 

K-Five 630-257-5600 

James Kennedy JKennedy@careplusllc.org Care Plus 632-386-0348 

Matthew Doyle mdoyle@advweld.com Advanced Welding 630-359-5243 

Israel Perez Israel.perez@cardno.com Cardno 847-885-8750 

Tomek Gruszczynski tgruszczynski@aldridgegroup.com 

 

Aldridge 847-680-5200 

Kirt Gohil kirt@sumitconstruction.com Sumit Construction Company, Inc.  773-276-4600 

Paul Sowa Psow@pathcc.com Path Construction Company 847-398-7100 

Sumit Gohil sumitconstruction@gmail.com 

 

Sumit Construction Company, Inc.  773-276-4600 

Shawn Murphy smurphy@careplusllc.com 

 

Care Plus 312-287-7976 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Jim Kowalewski jkowalewski@fhpaschen.com 

 

F.H. Paschen 773-444-3474 

Paul Dadian Paul.d@mcdonaghdemo.com McDonagh Construction 773-276-7707 

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

 

CDA 773-686-7089 

Martell Craig Martell.Craig@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-7284 
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